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Information Technology Council

ITC Member List

Name Phone E­Mail Campus Mail Rep. of
Eric Anderson 3997 ehanderson@uoknor.edu Art, Fjc 202 Faculty

Paul Bell 3221 pbell@gslan.offsys.uoknor.edu Provost's Office, Eh
104 Provost

Scott Boesch 3502 scott@osric.chem.uoknor.edu Chemistry/Biochem.,
Chb 102 GSS

Dale Brown 1216 dbrown@uoknor.edu OCCE Staff
Lee Colaw ( ex
officio ) 6988 colaw@uoknor.edu DCTS, El 203 DCTS

Connie Dillon 5984 cdillon@uoknor.edu Education, Ech 227 Faculty
Mark Gillett 4809 mgillett@uoknor.edu Law, Lc 200 Faculty

Nick Hathaway 3916 nhathaway@uoknor.edu President's Office, Eh
110 President

Dan Hough 3156 dhough@uoknor.edu Bio. Survey, Sc Bldg
134 Staff

Bruce Mason 3961 ext.
36102 bmason@uoknor.edu Physics, Nh 131 Faculty

John Moore 1834 jmoore@uoknor.edu Controller, Eh 301 VPAA
Lisa Portwood 4205 portwood@aardvark.ucs.uoknor.edu Inst. Srvc., Ech 231 Staff

William Ray 3811 wray@uoknor.edu Graduate College, Bh
313 VPRA

David Roberts 447­6522 drobert@uoknor.edu N/A UOSA
Samir Sohail 5129 ssohail@mailhost.ecn.uoknor.edu Cate Cntr, Box 4993 UOSA


